la giornata
CASTELCOVATI-VIRTUS
MOSAICO-OME
GARDONESE-CXO
PADERNESE-CASTENEDOLO
COCCAGLIO-GUSSAGO
DARFO-OSPITALETTO
PREVALLE-TRENZANESE
LIONS-CAPRIOLESE

2a giornata
VIRTUS-PREVALLE
CXO-LIONS
TRENZANESE-DARFO
OME-COCCAGLIO
OSPITALETTO-CASTELCOVATI
CAPRIOLESE-PADERNESE
GUSSAGO-GARDONESE
CASTENEDOLO-MOSAICO
3a giornata

VIRTUS-CXO
GARDONESE-LIONS
PREVALLE-COCCAGLIO
CASTELCOVATI-GUSSAGO
OME-OSPITALETTO
CASTENEDOLO-CAPRIOLESE
PADERNESE-DARFO
MOSAICO-TRENZANESE

4a giornata

LIONS-VIRTUS
COCCAGLIO-PADERNESE
CAPRIOLESE-OSPITALETTO
GARDONESE-CASTELCOVATI
TRENZANESE-OME
PREVALLE-GUSSAGO
CXO-MOSAICO
DARFO-CASTENEDOLO

5a giornata
GUSSAGO-VIRTUS
CAPRIOLESE-TRENZANESE
OSPITALETTO-COCCAGLIO
OME-CXO

DARFO-LIONS
PADERNESE-GARDONESE
MOSAICO-PREVALLE
CASTENEDOLO-CASTELCOVATI
6a giornata
VIRTUS-PADERNESE
COCCAGLIO-DARFO
OSPITALETTO-TRENZANESE
CASTELCOVATI-CAPRIOLESE
CASTENEDOLO-OME
CXO-GUSSAGO
GARDONESE-MOSAICO
LIONS-PREVALLE

7a giornata
COCCAGLIO-VIRTUS
CAPRIOLESE-OME
GUSSAGO-.OSPITALETTO
LIONS-CASTELCOVATI
TRENZANESE-PADERNESE
DARFO-MOSAICO
CXO-CASTENEDOLO
PREVALLE-GARDONESE

8a giornata
VIRTUS-TRENZANESE
MOSAICO-LIONS
PADERNESE-GUSSAGO
OME-DARFO
CASTELCOVATI-PREVALLE
GARDONESE-COCCAGLIO
OSPITALETTO-CASTENEDOLO
CAPRIOLESE-CXO

9a giornata
GARDONESE-VIRTUS
PADERNESE-OSPITALETTO
GUSSAGO-MOSAICO
CASTELCOVATI-OME
DARFO-CAPRIOLESE
LIONS-COCCAGLIO
PREVALLE-CXO
CASTENEDOLO-TRENZANESE

76-79
70-73
56-49
64-80
58-81
78-59
65-55
48-62

71-78
68-59
54-55
72-67
68-64
50-48
57-60 t.s.
60-66

80-75t.s.
83-44
57-43
73-80
71-56
58-52
88-57
61-47

48-66
37-57
47-44
58-45
47-73
78-67
49-56
54-87

60-67
65-69
60-78

49-69

63-58
70-64

69-51
66-69

38-40

73-41
59-65
78-76
56-82
56-62
75-65t.s.
70-66
49-37

CAMPIONATO PROMOZIONE

12a giornata
VIRTUS-CASTENEDOLO
LIONS-TRENZANESE
GUSSAGO-OME
PREVALLE-PADERNESE
CXO-OSPITALETTO
COCCAGLIO-CAPRIOLESE
GARDONESE-DARFO
CASTELCOVATI-MOSAICO
13a giornata
MOSAICO-VIRTUS
DARFO-CASTELCOVATI
OSPITALETTO-PREVALLE
OME-GARDONESE
TRENZANESE-COCCAGLIO
PADERNESE-CXO
CASTENEDOLO-LIONS
CAPRIOLESE-GUSSAGO
14a giornata

VIRTUS-OME
MOSAICO-PADERNESE
COCCAGLIO-CXO
LIONS-OSPITALETTO
GARDONESE-CASTENEDOLO
CASTELCOVATI-TRENZANESE
PREVALLE-CAPRIOLESE
GUSSAGO-DARFO

15a giornata
DARFO-VIRTUS
TRENZANESE-GUSSAGO
OSPITALETTO-MOSAICO
PADERNESE-LIONS
CXO-CASTELCOVATI
OME-PREVALLE
COCCAGLIO-CASTENEDOLO
CAPRIOLESE-GARDONESE
16a giornata
VIRTUS-CASTELCOVATI
OME-MOSAICO
CXO-GARDONESE
CASTENEDOLO-PADERNESE
GUSSAGO-COCCAGLIO
OSPITALETTO-DARFO
TRENZANESE.PREVALLE
CAPRIOLESE-LIONS

17a giornata
PREVALLE.VIRTUS
LIONS-CXO
DARFO-TRENZANESE
COCCAGLIO-OME

73-67
70-76 t.s.
61-70
88-45
58-46
47-53
62-53
63-59

75-61
62-74
63-72

60-66
85-75
65-70
50-51
76-64
53-64
68-61
57-59

70-60
70-72
62-57
61-79

CASTELCOVATI-OSPITALETTO 58-43

PADERNESE-CAPRIOLESE
GARDONESE-GUSSAGO
MOSAICO-CASTENEDOLO
18a giornata

CXO-VIRTUS
LIONS-GARDONESE
COCCAGLIO-PREVALLE
GUSSAGO-CASTELCOVATI
OSPITALETTO-OME
CAPRIOLESE-CASTENEDOLO
DARFO-PADERNESE
TRENZANESE-MOSAICO
19a giornata

VIRTUS-LIONS
PADERNESE-COCCAGLIO
OSPITALETTO-CAPRIOLESE
CASTELCOVATI-GARDONESE
OME-TRENZANESE
GUSSAGO-PREVALLE
MOSAICO-CXO
CASTENEDOLO-DARFO

20a giornata
VIRTUS-GUSSAGO
TRENZANESE-CAPRIOLESE
COCCAGLIO-OSPITALETTO
CXO-OME

LIONS-DARFO
GARDONESE-PADERNESE
PREVALLE-MOSAICO

67-75
63-53
81-66

68-55
52-58
45-87
93-77
78-70 t.s.
68-64
74-64
50-49

81-62
71-41
73-84
58-77
81-45
63-79
62-72
69-61

68-63
49-60
48-72
53-62
74-67
79-55
75-62

CASTELCOVATI-CASTENEDOL(55-72

23a giornata
TRENZANESE-VIRTUS
LIONS-MOSAICO
GUSSAGO-PADERNESE
DARFO-OME
PREVALLE-CASTELCOVATI
COCCAGLIO-GARDONESE
CASTENEDOLO-OSPITALETTO
CXO-CAPRIOLESE

24a giornata
VIRTUS-GARDONESE
OSPITALETTO-PADERNESE
MOSAICO-GUSSAGO
OME-CASTELCOVATI
CAPRIOLESE-DARFO
COCCAGLIO-LIONS
CXO-PREVALLE
TRENZANESE-CASTENEDOLO
25a giornata
OSPITALETTO-VIRTUS
GARDONESE-TRENZANESE
CAPRIOLESE-MOSAICO
CASTELCOVATI-COCCAGLIO
PADERNESE-OME
DARFO-CXO
PREVALLE-CASTENEDOLO
LIONS-GUSSAGO

26a giornata
VIRTUS-CAPRIOLESE
GUSSAGO-CASTENEDOLO
GARDONESE-OSPITALETTO
PREVALLE-DARFO
CASTELCOVATI-PADERNESE
LIONS-OME
CXO-TRENZANESE
COCCAGLIO-MOSAICO

27a giornata
CASTENEDOLO-VIRTUS
TRENZANESE-LIONS
OME-GUSSAGO
PADERNESE-PREVALLE
OSPITALETTO-CXO
CAPRIOLESE-COCCAGLIO
DARFO-GARDONESE
MOSAICO-CASTELCOVATI
28a giornata
VIRTUS-MOSAICO
CASTELCOVATI-DARFO
PREVALLE-OSPITALETTO
GARDONESE-OME
COCCAGLIO-TRENZANESE
CXO-PADERNESE
LIONS-CASTENEDOLO
GUSSAGO-CAPRIOLESE
29a giornata

OME-VIRTUS
PADERNESE-MOSAICO
CXO-COCCAGLIO
OSPITALETTO-LIONS
CASTENEDOLO-GARDONESE
TRENZANESE-CASTELCOVATI
CAPRIOLESE-PREVALLE
DARFO-GUSSAGO

30a giornata
VIRTUS-DARFO
GUSSAGO-TRENZANESE
MOSAICO-OSPITALETTO
LIONS-PADERNESE
CASTELCOVATI-CXO
PREVALLE-OME
CASTENEDOLO-COCCAGLIO
GARDONESE-CAPRIOLESE
PLAYOFF
GARDONESE-PADERNESE
PREVALLE-CAPRIOLESE
OME-OSPITALETTO
GUSSAGO-CXO

PLAYOUT

VIRTUS-LIONS
MOSAICO-CASTELCOVATI
DARFO-TRENZANESE

58-53
63-60
69-63
57-78
68-42
35-68
55-51
61-53

54-72
68-55
85-90
70-53
66-67
62-58
42-61
71-66

75-58
78-56
59-62
73-71
62-72
83-86 3 t.s.
80-72
66-77

71-65
71-64
79-69
87-62
46-55
53-67
48-50
52-64

52-53
63-54
76-64
62-78
80-76
53-43
54-64
80-71

87-69
73-51
76-55
73-63
46-63
63-50
62-61t.s.
64-61

92-54
67-51
79-42
76-60
35-52
59-66
56-62
57-71

73-50
66-59
60-78
55-64
63-79
85-78
60-35
69-52

58-59
75-61
67-69
62-60

66-61
76-63
44-59

74-54
79-70
80-62
67-68

43-73
66-81
52-68

69-36

83-55
59-60

50-54
49-61



10a giornata

VIRTUS-OSPITALETTO
TRENZANESE-GARDONESE
MOSAICO-CAPRIOLESE
COCCAGLIO-CASTELCOVATI
OME-PADERNESE

CXO-DARFO

CASTENEDOLO-PREVALLE

GUSSAGO-LIONS
11a giornata

CAPRIOLESE-VIRTUS
CASTENEDOLO-GUSSAGO

OSPITALETTO-GARDONESE
DARFO-PREVALLE
PADERNESE-CASTELCOVATI

OME-LIONS

TRENZANESE-CXO
MOSAICO-COCCAGLIO

FRIGERIO
FOSCHETTI
SERANA
PUGLISI
MARCATO
BONATTI
OPRESCU
PECILE
MASCADRI
ZAGO
IMPERADORI
MALFER
ARTHUR
IBBA
SCIARRA
SARTIRANA

C PCX

79

0

16

12

16

oOoocoN

61-77
52-62
67-64
60-71
64-72
53-49
73-63
78-76

65-51
74-68
55-43
53-80
72-59
61-47
62-64
72-58

N
w© o O

oo}

NN WOoN O

4
®

© N o

o, U1 o NO

~N N

=

OO NGO GNN

21a giornata

PADERNESE-VIRTUS
GUSSAGO-CXO
OME-CASTENEDOLO
DARFO-COCCAGLIO
CAPRIOLESE-CASTELCOVATI
MOSAICO-GARDONESE
TRENZANESE-OSPITALETTO
PREVALLE-LIONS

22a giornata

VIRTUS-COCCAGLIO
OME-CAPRIOLESE
OSPITALETTO-GUSSAGO
CASTELCOVATI-LIONS

PADERNESE-TRENZANESE

MOSAICO-DARFO
CASTENEDOLO-CXO
GARDONESE-PREVALLE

64-55
94-53
81-58
56-47
57-50
57-79
50-66
77-79

79-69
58-54
82-77
58-67
61-70
69-62
44-55
64-54

LA CLASSIFICA

GARDONESE
PREVALLE
OME

GUSSAGO

CXO ISEO
OSPITALETTO
CAPRIOLESE
PADERNESE
CASTENEDOLO
VIRTUS
MOSAICO
DARFO
TRENZANESE
CASTELCOVATI
LIONS
COCCAGLIO

TABELLA REALIZZAZIONI E PRESENZE

occMODCPCLGPCTGOTCTCWM
14 5 521
2 618 17
13 10 12
15 27
211

[u

71 80 66 67 58 69 69 41 61
78 75 48 91 69 49 51 73 77

8
14

=
ON S~ WO

N

51
65

11
18
5

10

8
14

o U O

73
67

12 19 10 23
715 7 9
818 4 8

1

N

2
6
4
4

N O

IN
P
cCOoO~NOPRNAM

o

o N
IN

6
17

N

4
5
0

9

0
5
0

IN

61 91 49 60 60 55 81 68
75 96 65 66 70 68 62 63

18 ne ne 19 13 16 18 20

7 15 12 15 15 10 6 16
10 18 311 8 7 413
215 14 3 13 18 25
8 10 10 O 7 00
011 8 3 9 5 6
10 5 2 0
0 9 0 ne

3 6 08 0 7

o
S O OO
N
o
o
o
o
o

55 79 53 54 58 71 53 87
64 69 63 72 75 65 52 69

21328 216
51510 7 6
11 12 13 4
20 6 0 511
311 0 0 4
5 4
4 4 5 6
0 2 0 15
5 06 30
2 41 70
2 5 9 0

2

54 73 66 43 50
92 50 61 73 54

52
48
38
34
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
22
20
16

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
20
22
29



